Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

Reconling Officer

B) Obuline Muliculate Deputy

ROBERT E. THOMPSON and PATRICIA M. THOMPSON	, husband and wife
hereinefter called the grantor, for the consideration herein	nafter stated, to grantor paid by EDWARD D. WEST and
	with the right of survivorshi, thereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey un assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, herei	ily the said grantee and and grantees heirs, successors and
taining, situated in the County of Klimath a	nd State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 63, Block 15, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST	ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, PLAT NO. 1,
according to the official plat thereof	on file in the office of the County
Clerk of Klamath County, Opegon	크리 이 시작하다면 불만하는 것은 말로 나 말하다
Tax Account No: 3711 02101 03700	
"This instrument will not allow use of the property des	cribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land us
Haws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this insti	rument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
check with the appropriate city or county planning depar	then 10 verify approved uses.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee	and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grant	nice and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granto
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted pre	rises, free from all encumbrances all those of
record and those apparent upon the land	, if any, as of the date of this deed and the
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises	
grantor will warrant and jorever dejend the said premises and demands of all persons vihomsoever, except those cla	uning under the above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for this trans	fer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 5,000.00
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	akah kiki kikici ian akakakakakakakakah kah kikarihikko ili
xermhekert jixtehrixiner krhixerkheisegerek krrixeket	in enamanar kanar kanakan inakan kanakan kanan kanan kana ini
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a	uires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this ins	trument this day of, 19 90
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed	and seal affixed by its offices, duly authorized thereto b
order of its board of directors.	VALLETT
	Robert E. Thompson
	Y Patricia M. Thompson
STATE OF COMESSON, CALIFORNIA) STAT	Patricia M. Thompson TOP OREGON, County of) ss.
County of 5 ACACINGULD 1 is	19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (
	Fersonally appeared an
	who, being duly sworn
Prisonally appeared the above nameseach	for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
The Arricia M. Thompson	president and that the latter is the secretary of
The later than the property of	
	that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corpora
	of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and seal
	rulf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; are of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act are
deed deed	e de la la companya de la companya d
 空間を展する影響を はないとしている。これははないとしています。 まずり しゅうしょう はずしょう さいりょん かだいしゅう	re me: (OFFICIA
GETCIAL Zacaco Cleur	SEA
	ny Public for Oregon
My commission expires: 22 (101-23 My)	commission expires:
Robert & Patricia Thompson	STATE OF OREGON,
4960 Hillridge Way	
Fair Oaks CA 95628	County of Klamath
Edward D. West	I certify that the within instrument w
8180 Toyan Ave	received for record on the 12th day of June , 1990
Fair Oaks, CA 95628	at 3:25 o'clock P. M., and records
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	since RESERVED in book M90 on page 11366 or
SAME AS GRANTEE	file/reel_number16047
	RECURDERS US. Record of Deeds of said county.
	Witness my hand and seal of Coun affixed.
NAME ADDITESS, ZIP	
Used a this up is requested all to state arises that the sense to the following address.	
SAME AS GRANTEE	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

Fee \$28.00

TO STATE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA